## Jackson Township Fire District No. 2 2023 Resolutions

1-23	Adoption of Temporary Budget for 2023
2-23	Authorizing Adoption of 2021 Audit
3-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
4-23	Authorizing Appointment of Accountant for the 2023-2024 Year
5-23	Designating Surety Bonding for Commissioners
6-23	Authorizing Appointment of Auditor for the 2023-2024 Year
7-23	Adoption of Cash Management Plan
8-23	Resolution Authorizing the Award of a Non-Fair and Open Contract for Legal Services
9-23	Authorizing Regular Meeting Schedule for the 2023-2024 Year
10-23 Year	Designation of Official Newspapers for Publications for the 2023-2024
11-23	Authorizing Approval and Payment of Claims
12-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
13-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
14-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
15-23	Authorizing Appointments for Commissioner Vacancies
16-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
17-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
18-23	Establishing the Compensation for Members of the Board of Fire Commissioners
19-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
20-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act

21-23 22-23	Authorizing Adoption of 2022 Audit Authorizing Grant Application
23-23	Approving and Authorizing Execution of Employment Contracts
24-23	Authorizing Hiring of Firefighters
25-23	Adoption of Temporary Budget for 2024
26-23	Authorizing Budget Transfers and/or Encumbrances Relative to 2023 Budget
27-23	Authorizing Placement of Capital Questions on Annual Election Ballot
28-23	Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act